
	

(Training	for	Intervention	Procedures)	

TIPs Training Schedule 

Class Fee: $35.00 for AHR Members 

Class Fee: $45.00 for Non AHR Members 

Please arrive 15 minutes early with a valid ID to register; the class is 
approximately 3 to 4.5 hours   

January Thursday 1/18/18-5:30pm  Saturday 1/20/18  11:30am  

February Thursday 2/15/18-5:30pm  Saturday 2/17/18  11:30am  

March Thursday 3/15/18-5:30pm  Saturday 3/17/18  11:30am  

April Thursday 4/19/18-5:30pm  Saturday 4/21/18  11:30am  

May Thursday 5/17/18-5:30pm  Saturday 5/19/18  11:30am   

June Thursday 6/14/18 –5:30pm Saturday open due to fishing 11:30am   

Additional Days may be added for Specific Needs Contact Danny Parish 

Minimum of 5 participants  

All Classes are held in Anchorage at the Time Out Lounge (Confirm in advance) 

located at 4600 Old Seward Hwy - Phone 907-223-7276 

Classes and dates are subject to change please contact 223-7276 

Danny Parish 19 year certified TIPs Trainer   


